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Description

201701030000
00060

01/03/2017
08:39:34

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD I

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE

201701030000
00090

01/03/2017
10:12:57

2015 1ST
AVENUE
NORTH LLC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

FOUNDERS
STATION LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201701120000
15100

01/12/2017
09:03:33

BOYD
ALLISON S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SPECIAL
JUDGE

201701120000
15740

01/12/2017
10:48:47

CALERA CITY
MAYOR

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GRAHAM JON

201701120000
15750

01/12/2017
10:48:48

BRADSHAW
DAVID

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CALERA CITY
OF

201701120000
15760

01/12/2017
10:48:49

BUNN CHRIS OATHS OF
OFFICE

CALERA CITY
OF

201701120000
15790

01/12/2017
10:48:52

CALERA CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TURNER KAY
SNOWDEN

201701050000
04520

01/05/2017
10:40:06

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RICK HAYES

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201701180000
22940

01/18/2017
03:20:37

BUNN CHRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

201701180000
22950

01/18/2017
03:20:38

BUNN CHRIS ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

201701180000
22950

01/18/2017
03:20:38

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BUNN CHRIS

201701230000
27070

01/23/2017
12:04:40

CITY OF
PELHAM
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201701230000
27610

01/23/2017
01:58:31

BOSTICK
WILLIAM
HOLLIS

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE NO 3

201702060000
44290

02/06/2017
11:07:29

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

JONES MIKE

201702080000
48200

02/08/2017
01:04:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

FREDERICK
SCOTT S

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:318 Pg:6
Instr
#:19790226000
023330

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702080000
48200

02/08/2017
01:04:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

FREDERICK
SCOTT S

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:318 Pg:6
Instr
#:19790226000
023330

Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60730

02/21/2017
11:43:05

BARNES
VICTORIA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TOWN OF
WILTON
DISTRICT 2

201702220000
62480

02/22/2017
09:55:18

ACADEMY
LTD

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ACADEMY
SPORTS +
OUTDOORS



201702230000
63770

02/23/2017
10:42:36

BICE JIMMY ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201702150000
54550

02/15/2017
08:01:28

CAREY
WILLIAM
ANDREW

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HOROWITZ
JESSICA
LYNN

201703210000
95080

03/21/2017
03:27:18

BOBO DAVID OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201703240000
98840

03/24/2017
09:56:19

BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201704040001
13610

04/04/2017
01:23:47

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FRIENDS OF
JOHNATHAN F
AUSTIN

201704040001
13670

04/04/2017
01:23:53

BIRMINGHAM
MAYOR

ELECTION
PACORGAN

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
PHILEMAN
HILL

201704040001
13630

04/04/2017
01:23:49

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

DAVIS CHRIS

201704040001
13620

04/04/2017
01:23:48

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
STEPHEN L

201704040001
13640

04/04/2017
01:23:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COLLINS
SHERMAN

201704040001
13670

04/04/2017
01:23:53

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
PHILEMAN
HILL

ELECTION
PACORGAN

BIRMINGHAM
MAYOR

201704040001
13700

04/04/2017
01:23:56

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FRIENDS OF
JOHNATHAN F
AUSTIN

201704040001
13740

04/04/2017
01:30:48

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SCHATZ
JEREMY


