Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701030000 00060	01/03/2017 08:39:34	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE						Description
201701030000 00090	01/03/2017 10:12:57	WARD I 2015 1ST AVENUE NORTH LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	FOUNDERS STATION LLC						Other:SEE INST
201701120000 15100	01/12/2017 09:03:33	BOYD ALLISON S		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SPECIAL JUDGE						
201701120000 15740	01/12/2017 10:48:47	CALERA CITY MAYOR		OATHS OF OFFICE	GRAHAM JON						
201701120000 15750	01/12/2017 10:48:48	BRADSHAW DAVID		OATHS OF OFFICE	CALERA CITY OF						
201701120000 15760	01/12/2017 10:48:49	BUNN CHRIS		OATHS OF OFFICE	CALERA CITY OF						
201701120000 15790	01/12/2017 10:48:52	CALERA CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	TURNER KAY SNOWDEN						
201701050000 04520	01/05/2017 10:40:06	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RICK HAYES		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201701180000 22940	01/18/2017 03:20:37	BUNN CHRIS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CALERA CITY COUNCIL						
201701180000 22950	01/18/2017 03:20:38	BUNN CHRIS		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CALERA CITY COUNCIL						
201701180000 22950	01/18/2017 03:20:38	CALERA CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BUNN CHRIS						
201701230000 27070	01/23/2017 12:04:40	CITY OF PELHAM MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201701230000 27610	01/23/2017 01:58:31	BOSTICK WILLIAM HOLLIS		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE NO 3						
201702060000 44290	02/06/2017 11:07:29	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	JONES MIKE						
201702080000 48200	02/08/2017 01:04:40	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISC INSTRUMENT S	FREDERICK SCOTT S					Bk Type:DEED Bk:318 Pg:6 Instr #:19790226000 023330	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702080000 48200	02/08/2017 01:04:40	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISC INSTRUMENT S	FREDERICK SCOTT S					Bk Type:DEED Bk:318 Pg:6 Instr #:19790226000 023330	Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60730	02/21/2017 11:43:05	BARNES VICTORIA		OATHS OF OFFICE	TOWN OF WILTON DISTRICT 2						
201702220000 62480	02/22/2017 09:55:18	ACADEMY LTD		MISC INSTRUMENT S	ACADEMY SPORTS + OUTDOORS						

201702230000 63770	02/23/2017 10:42:36	BICE JIMMY	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			
201702150000 54550	02/15/2017 08:01:28	CAREY WILLIAM ANDREW	MISC INSTRUMENT S	HOROWITZ JESSICA LYNN			
201703210000 95080	03/21/2017 03:27:18	BOBO DAVID	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			
201703240000 98840	03/24/2017 09:56:19	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H	STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201704040001 13610	04/04/2017 01:23:47	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FRIENDS OF JOHNATHAN F AUSTIN			
201704040001 13670	04/04/2017 01:23:53	BIRMINGHAM MAYOR	ELECTION PACORGAN	COMMITTEE TO ELECT PHILEMAN HILL			
201704040001 13630	04/04/2017 01:23:49	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5	ELECTION PREREPORT1	DAVIS CHRIS			
201704040001 13620	04/04/2017 01:23:48	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY STEPHEN L			
201704040001 13640	04/04/2017 01:23:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COLLINS SHERMAN			
201704040001 13670	04/04/2017 01:23:53	COMMITTEE TO ELECT PHILEMAN HILL	ELECTION PACORGAN	BIRMINGHAM MAYOR			
201704040001 13700	04/04/2017 01:23:56	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FRIENDS OF JOHNATHAN F AUSTIN			
201704040001 13740	04/04/2017 01:30:48	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 BIRMINGHAM	ELECTION ANREPORT	SCHATZ JEREMY			